
“Things Green Garden Minute” List 

May 2023 
 
1. Acclimate Spider Plants Monday, May 1 

2. Allergy Free Yard Tuesday, May 2 

3. Dog Proof Lawn Wednesday, May 3 

4. Fountain Grass Thursday, May 4 

5. Growing Sunflowers in Pots Friday, May 5 

6. Hose Repair Monday, May 8 

7. Is It Too Late To Prune an Overgrown 
Rose 

Tuesday, May 9 

8. Neighbors Sprinklers Watering My 
Flower Bed 

Wednesday, May 10 

9. Pesky St Augustine Runners Thursday, May 11 

10. Plumeria Spots on Leaves Friday, May 12 

11. Put Your Tools Away Monday, May 15 

12. Remove Spent Flowers On Azaleas Tuesday, May 16 

13. Rose Roots Not Developed Wednesday, May 17 

14. Self Pruning Plants Thursday, May 18 

15. Sharpen That Mower Blade Friday, May 19 

16. Soil Ingredients Monday, May 22 

17. Suckers Tuesday, May 23 

18. Take Care When Fertilizing Plants Wednesday, May 24 

19. Tetherball Pole Installation Thursday, May 25 

20. Tilling Methods Friday, May 26 

21. Too Much Compost Monday, May 29 

22. Watering Veggies Tuesday, May 30 

23. Yellowing Baby Sago Fronds Wednesday, May 31 

 

Any questions or for more information call Pam at 1-800-963-9927 
Play any track in any order on weekends. 
 
Garden Minutes are available on the web at www.thingsgreen.com/tggm if 
you would like to get them that way instead of CD.  If you change the way 
you take your garden minutes please let us know so we can stop sending 
you a CD. 
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